24 Feb

7 March
12 March
21 March
28 March
25 April
23 May
30-31 May
6 Jun

6 Jun
12-14 Jun
27-28 Jun
3 July

18 July
23 July

4 Aug
4-20 Sep
3-4 Oct
16-18 Oct
15 Nov

2 Dec

31 Dec

Freddie’s Barnet
2026 Gig schedule

Freddie’s in the recording studio !
The Fox (3 ) Carlton, The Shire
Ampthill Un-wired

Private function, Biggleswade
Private function, Marston Moretaine
FOSA, St Andrew’s Church, Ampthill
RNLI fundraiser, The Ship, Porthleven
Brancaster Staithe Shanty fundraiser
Odell village fete, The Shire

Private party, Norfolk

FALMOUTH SEA SHANTY FESTIVAL
ILFRACOMBE SEA SHANTY FESTIVAL

The Friday Club, Leighton Buzzard, The Shire

Private party, Bucks
Bedfringe, Quarry Theatre, Bedford
Wedding, The Shire

Bouzouki shanty workshop, Karystos, Greece

Port Isaac ( TBC )

MEVAGISSEY SEA SHANTY FESTIVAL ( TBC )

MIND Charity fundraiser, Queen’s Head, Ampthill

Olney WI

A Freddie’s NYE party ! The Sun Inn, Felmersham




