

Freddie's Barnet 2026 Gig schedule

24 Feb	Freddie's in the recording studio !
7 March	The Fox (3) Carlton, The Shire
12 March	Ampthill Un-wired
21 March	Private function, Biggleswade
28 March	Private function, Marston Moretaine
25 April	FOSA, St Andrew's Church, Ampthill
23 May	RNLI fundraiser, The Ship, Porthleven
30-31 May	Brancaster Staith Shanty fundraiser
6 Jun	Odell village fete, The Shire
6 Jun	Private party, Norfolk
12-14 Jun	FALMOUTH SEA SHANTY FESTIVAL
27-28 Jun	ILFRACOMBE SEA SHANTY FESTIVAL
3 July	The Friday Club, Leighton Buzzard, The Shire
18 July	Private party, Bucks
23 July	Bedfringe, Quarry Theatre, Bedford
4 Aug	Wedding, The Shire
4-20 Sep	Bouzouki shanty workshop, Karystos, Greece
3-4 Oct	Port Isaac (TBC)
16-18 Oct	MEVAGISSEY SEA SHANTY FESTIVAL (TBC)
15 Nov	MIND Charity fundraiser, Queen's Head, Ampthill
2 Dec	Olney WI
31 Dec	A Freddie's NYE party ! The Sun Inn, Felmersham

